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U-19 Championship
2016/17 1st round, Match #5

Monday, 08.08.2016, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
9 Hura Ivan
11 Koreshkov Valentyn
4 Shkinder Vladyslav
2 Lytviak Bohdan
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
22 Pidlepenets Yevhen
20 Svynoboi Eduard
8 Drozd Yevhen
15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
21 Pastukhov Pavlo
17 Hranchar Vadym
3 Kalynchuk Nazarii
19 Serdiuk Rodion
13 Sapelkin Oleksandr
7 Pavliuk Dmytro

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
2 Petryk Dmytro
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym (C)
4 Moroz Denys
23 Sirosh Vadym
99 Helovani Oleksii
7 Pudy Dmytro
10 Masikevych Viktor
77 Khomutov Vladyslav
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
15 Borovyk Oleksii
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
13 Yeromin Oleksii

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Starcha Serhii
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Krevskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 1st round, Match #5
Monday, 08.08.2016, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
8 Drozd Yevhen 9'

25' 7 Pudy Dmytro

4 Shkinder Vladyslav 27'

20 Svynoboi Eduard 34'

37' 2 Petryk Dmytro

5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 38'

4 Shkinder Vladyslav
19 Serdiuk Rodion 46'

22 Pidlepenets Yevhen
13 Sapelkin Oleksandr 46'

2 Lytviak Bohdan 53'

58' 99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Borovyk Oleksii

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 63'

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
21 Pastukhov Pavlo 64'

9 Hura Ivan
3 Kalynchuk Nazarii 66'

8 Drozd Yevhen
17 Hranchar Vadym 71'

74' 10 Masikevych Viktor
13 Yeromin Oleksii

87' 7 Pudy Dmytro

89' 4 Moroz Denys
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


